Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer
Felix Thomas

Frauenfelder Peter
Waldis Kurt
Schallebaum Emil
Kibler Nadja
Bingesser Thomas
Ibig Peter

Keller Noah

Grob Christian
Jordi Patrick
Kriitzmann Daniel
Waldvogel Mike
Holenstein Marco
Berger Thomas
Andres Toni

Hitz Kurt

Wirz Peter

Frohlich Stephan
Schrackmann Ralph
Zehnder Urban
Kuttelwascher Andreas
Brunschwiler Hugo
Marolf Sandra
Zwahlen Désirée
Reinhard Fritz
Wirz Karl

Keller Werner
Hasler Martin

Rutz Martin

Wickli Rudolf

Gubler Andreas

Jg.
1971

1971
1986
1966
1995
1966
1980
1998
1965
1973
1984
1988
1989
1992
1948
1965
1972
1978
1992
1969
1961
1962
1970
1995
1947
1948
1962
1963
1970
1971
1987

Verein
Marwil SV

Thurtal SV

Uttwil SG

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Gachnang Tegelbach
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Fischingen SG

Marwil SV
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Heckemos Schiitzen
Eschlikon Schitzen
Thurtal SV

Fischingen SG
Bettwiesen SG

Eschlikon Schiitzen
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Aadorf VS

Salenstein Stand
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Ettenhausen TG FS
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Aadorf VS

Fischingen SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Nollen MSV

Nollen MSV

Gachnang Tegelbach
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Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
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Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
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Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer Jg. Verein

Huber Elias 1999 Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Hitz Sarina 2000 Mauren-Berg SG
Kressebuch Roland 1952 Homburg SV
Brunschwiler Othmar 1954 Bettwiesen SG
Schneider Benny 1961 Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Lopfe Manfred 1962 Sulgen SG
Wagner Albert 1963 Arbon-Roggwil TS
Brénnimann Erwin 1965 Bussnang S
Wetter Wendelin 1970 Marstetten SG
Miiller Alain 1984 Arbon-Roggwil TS
Altwegg Andreas 1985 Sulgen SG
Bosshard Luca 2000 Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Heierli Rudolf 1958 Mauren-Berg SG
Stahli Urs 1964 Marstetten SG
Brunschwiler Hubert 1964 Bettwiesen SG
Lorenzato Bruno 1965 Salenstein Stand
Zehnder Markus 1965 Ettenhausen TG FS
Brithimann Stefan 1981 Arbon-Roggwil TS
Kessler Philipp W. 1982 Salenstein Stand
Rezzonico Dario 1990 Mauren-Berg SG
Zwabhlen Philipp 1993 Arbon-Roggwil TS
Koch Anja 2002 Marwil SV

Frohli Norbert 1957 Bussnhang S
Indergand Ruedi 1958 Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Ruckstuhl Christoph 1965 Marwil SV

Felix Michael 1978 Nollen MSV
Brandle Philipp 1984 Aadorf VS
Frohlich Timo 2005 Marwil SV

Jossi Willi 1947 Eschlikon Schitzen
Stachel Josef 1948 Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Eymann Ueli 1956 Salenstein Stand
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Sportgeréat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 90 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 187
Freigewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Freigewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Sturmgewehr 57-03 186
Standardgewehr 186
Sturmgewehr 57-03 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Freigewehr 185
Freigewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 184
Freigewehr 184
Freigewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer
Schweizer Armin

Mosberger Hubert
Reinhart Andres
Hagmann Roger
Thalmann Ernst
Hemminger Elisabeth
Hilzinger Werner
Reinhart Ueli

Heer Adrian

Egloff Daniel
Bamert Hanspeter
Vetterli Ueli
Burger Domenic
Siegenthaler Gian
Greminger Yannis
Koller Jiirg

Zingg Hansueli
Gubler Heini
Hegglin Alois
Schoénholzer Tobias
Baumann Oswin
Rusch Hans
Hollenstein Daniel
Frischknecht Peter
Salzgeber Brigitte
Biihler Veit

Forny Michelle
Schaillebaum Elias

Kuttelwascher Markus

Zahnd Heinz

Schwager Kilian

Jg.
1963

1964
1985
1991
1945
1947
1953
1959
1960
1961
1962
1967
1999
2000
2005
1945
1955
1956
1956
1991
1945
1951
1963
1972
1973
1990
1997
2001
1962
1964
1972

Verein
Nollen MSV

Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Gachnang Tegelbach
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Gachnang Tegelbach
Ettenhausen TG FS
Marstetten SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Nollen MSV

Homburg SV
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Homburg SV

Marwil SV

Uttwil SG
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Gachnang Tegelbach
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Sulgen SG
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Aadorf VS

Bettwiesen SG

Thurtal SV

Aadorf VS

Uttwil SG

Bussnang S
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bussnang S

Balterswil-Ifwil SG
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Sportgeréat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 57-03 184
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
Sturmgewehr 57-03 184
Freigewehr 183
Freigewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Sturmgewehr 57-03 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 182
Sturmgewehr 57-03 182
Freigewehr 182
Standardgewehr 182
Freigewehr 182
Standardgewehr 182
Freigewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Freigewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 180
Standardgewehr 180
Standardgewehr 180
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Rangliste Kanton
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Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgeréat Resultat
Stacher Peter 1973 Guttingen-Kesswil SV Standardgewehr 180
Bilger Luca 1997 Fischingen SG Standardgewehr 180
Huber Johannes 2002 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Standardgewehr 180
Hollenstein Dominik 2006 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 179
Soltermann Fritz 1961 Altnau-Langrickenbach S Freigewehr 179
Reinhard Urs 1976 Altnau-Langrickenbach S Standardgewehr 179
Scheiwiller Hans 1945 Guttingen-Kesswil SV Karabiner 178
Buhrer Gabriel 1995 Uttwil SG Standardgewehr 178
Keiser Benji 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 177
Isler Reto 1966 Pfyn SG Sturmgewehr 90 177
Schaerer Christian 1977 Ettenhausen TG FS Standardgewehr 177
Déhler Yves 2000 Salenstein Stand Standardgewehr 177
Wettstein Patrice 2006 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Standardgewehr 176
Eugster Markus 1963 Mauren-Berg SG Standardgewehr 176
Thalmann Markus 1968 Eschlikon Schitzen Sturmgewehr 57-03 176
Hiippi Roger 1989 Mauren-Berg SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 176
Lattmann Manuel 1998 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Standardgewehr 176
Lattmann Sandro 2005 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Standardgewehr 175
Héani Albin 1959 Eschlikon Schitzen Standardgewehr 175
Maurer Thomas 1963 Thurtal SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 175
Fah Daniel 1984 Marstetten SG Standardgewehr 175
Lopfe Philip 1994 Sulgen SG Standardgewehr 174
Rupp Hanspeter 1965 Pfyn SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 173
Wattinger Thomas 1985 Uttwil SG Standardgewehr 173
Eberhart Luca 1999 Busshang S Standardgewehr 173
Frei Fabian 2006 Marwil SV Standardgewehr 172
Tobler Fredy 1957 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Standardgewehr 172
Krattiger Roland 1976 Thurtal SV Standardgewehr 172
Ramsauer Sandro 1995 Marwil SV Standardgewehr 172
Kaiser-Mathis Manuela 1978 Ettenhausen TG FS Standardgewehr 171
Schoénholzer Kurt 1955 Sulgen SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 170
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Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer Jg. Verein

Altenburger Heinz 1962 Pfyn SG
Siegenthaler Rene 1975 Homburg SV

Koch Kilian 1995 Marwil SV

Fritschi Robert 1953 Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Schunk Sascha 1977 Heckemos Schiitzen
Siegrist Lisa 1999 Fischingen SG
Gremlich Thomas 1968 Marstetten SG

Fey Silvan 2004 Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Zimmermann Markus 1978 Pfyn SG

Arnold Peter 1942 Homburg SV
Amrhein Sandro 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Seitz Fabian 2004 Marwil SV

Caprez Simon 1984 Pfyn SG
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Sportgeréat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 57-03 170
Standardgewehr 168
Standardgewehr 167
Karabiner 165
Sturmgewehr 90 165
Standardgewehr 165
Standardgewehr 164
Sturmgewehr 90 161
Sturmgewehr 90 159
Sturmgewehr 90 157
Standardgewehr 155
Sturmgewehr 90 144
Sturmgewehr 90 144
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